
No. Tanggal Waktu Ruangan Emiten Name Instansi E-mail Checked-In Ti...

1 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... faridagus keuangan faridaguspribadi@gm... 15:22

2 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Firdaus Sahrul... Universitas Br... anggarafirdaussahrul... 15:22

3 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... lina keuangan linalim138@yahoo.com 15:22

4 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Pontas Eddy... TELKOM epontas@yahoo.com.... 15:22

5 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Zulhi Muwafik Wirausaha zulhi.muwafik@gmail.... 15:22

6 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Rizky Natalia... Swasta kikipinem9@gmail.com 15:22

7 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Poppy herawati Universitas M... poppyherawati71@g... 15:22

8 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Hilda Puji Lest... Universitas M... teddybearaja@gmail.... 15:22

9 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Albert Hans C... PT UBS Sekur... albert.maslim@ubs.c... 15:23

10 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Eka Yuliani Si... PT Angkasa P... ekasimanjuntak@gm... 15:23

11 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Tan Meilianty Investor wandindo@yahoo.com 15:23

12 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Farah Hairia... PT Waterfront... farah@waterfront.co.id 15:23

13 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Yosephine Har... Investor ritajanto1201@gmail.... 15:24

14 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Andre Natala Panin Sekuritas andre@pans.co.id 15:24

15 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Hot Asi BSCI Jakarta hhotasi@yahoo.com 15:24

16 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Annisa Rachm... Universitas G... rachma.sy28@gmail.... 15:24

17 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Dyah Shinta K... Universitas G... kdyahshinta@gmail.c... 15:24

18 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Gani PT. Buana Ca... gani@buanacapital.c... 15:24

19 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Age Rasanjani Universitas G... age.rasanjani@gmail.... 15:24

20 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Fioney Sofyan... Media fioneysofyan@gmail.... 15:24

21 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... aditya semesta indov... aditnezka@gmail.com 15:24

22 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Fitria Dwi Hay... Politeknik APP... fdhayuningtyas02@g... 15:24

23 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Rizki Bintang... Universitas M... rbintangkusuma@gm... 15:25

24 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Sri Gugum Gu... PT Sinarmas... sri.gumbira@sinarma... 15:25

25 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Henry Christia... Investor Muda investormuda.co@gm... 15:25

26 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Henny Indrawati Sinarmas Sek... henny.indrawati@sina... 15:25

27 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Christine Nata... Mirae Asset S... natasya@miraeasset.... 15:25

28 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Gilang Anindit... MNC Sekuritas gilang.dhirobroto@m... 15:25

29 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Andreas Kristo... Yuanta Sekurit... andreas.kristo@yuant... 15:25

30 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... budi rustanto Valbury Asia S... winnyrahardja@gmail... 15:26

31 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Chandra Wijaya Privat chanworks@yahoo.c... 15:26

32 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Zabrina raissa Ciptadana sek... raissazabrina@ciptad... 15:26

33 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Barry Pribadi reytigers@yahoo.com 15:26

34 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Reny Susanti PT. Valbury S... reny.susanti@valbury.... 15:27

35 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Teguh Herma... Saham Indone... guh.hermawan@gma... 15:27

36 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Nina Komunitas Sa... agustriananina@gmai... 15:27

37 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Doddy Individu doddyten@hotmail.com 15:27

38 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Adolf Panin Sekuritas adolf@pans.co.id 15:27

39 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Michelle Dam... Universitas Tri... md.melody7@gmail.c... 15:27

40 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Ibrahim Infinitum Advis... ibrahim@infinitumadv... 15:28

41 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Leonardo Ha... Bahana TCW... leonardo.hamonanga... 15:29

42 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... tanner pt rifan tanner_alwi@yahoo.c... 15:29

43 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Arief Budiman Universitas M... ariefbudiman605@ya... 15:30

44 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Elda Elisabeth Sequislife eldaelisabeth19@gm... 15:32

45 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Geri Eka Putra Minna Padi Inv... gery@minnapadi.com 15:32

46 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Roberto S Growtheight C... roberto_sianipar@ya... 15:32

47 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Vivi Handoyo... Research vivi.handoyo.lie@citi.... 15:32

48 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Destya Faishal Phillip Asset... deta@phillip.co.id 15:33

49 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Rizky Ariawan... PT Minna Padi... rizky.ariawan.r@gmail... 15:33

50 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... Inggrid Gondo... Deutsche Bank inggrid.gondoprastow... 15:36

51 09-08-2017 15:30-16:30 Ruang Semin... PT Waskita K... FRANKY RIY... Mirae Asset S... franky@miraeasset.c... 15:45


